Items of Expenditure over £25,000 for the Scottish Funding Council

July 2021

Grant Funding Payments are payments the Scottish Funding Council makes in line with our Outcome Agreements with
Colleges and Universities. There are also payments to organisations for the purchase/provision of sector-wide or ancillary

services. Payments in white are Scottish Funding Council running cost payments.

FE - Further Education; HE - Higher Education; EMA - Education Maintenance Allowance

Some colleges have requested that their Student Support payments are paid to a separate bank account therefore these
payments are listed separately.

Transaction
Date

12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021

Payee

Ayrshire College

Dundee and Angus College
Edinburgh College

Fife College

Glasgow Colleges’ Regional Board
New College Lanarkshire
University of the Highlands & Islands
West Lothian College

West College Scotland

APUC Ltd

Ayrshire College

Borders College

College Development Network
Colleges Scotland

Dumfries and Galloway College
Dundee and Angus College
Edinburgh College

Education Scotland

Fife College

Forth Valley College

Glasgow Colleges’ Regional Board
JISC

New College Lanarkshire
Newbattle Abbey College

North East Scotland College
Sabhal Mor Ostaig

SRUC

University of the Highlands & Islands
West College Scotland

West Lothian College

New College Lanarkshire

APUC Ltd

Edinburgh Innovations Ltd
Edinburgh Napier University
Glasgow Caledonian University
Glasgow School of Art
Heriot-Watt University

JISC

Oil & Gas Technology Centre
Quality Assurance Agency HE
Queen Margaret University
Robert Gordon University

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
Sabhal Mor Ostaig

SRUC

The Open University (Scotland)
University of Aberdeen
University of Abertay
University of Dundee

Description

EMA Funding Payment

EMA Funding Payment

EMA Funding Payment

EMA Funding Payment

EMA Funding Payment

EMA Funding Payment

EMA Funding Payment

EMA Funding Payment

EMA Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support

HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment

Amount

£41,670.00
£30,060.00
£78,720.00
£42,360.00
£72,810.00
£59,100.00
£31,705.00
£18,795.00
£27,870.00
£102,500.00
£3,468,298.25
£1,401,431.44
£138,184.00
£378,167.00
£531,567.50
£3,883,356.31
£4,939,744.94
£82,766.00
£3,756,135.19
£1,974,707.49
£19,350,363.60
£239,000.00
£4,658,996.01
£101,891.00
£3,261,004.00
£149,894.00
£1,161,379.00
£4,093,440.00
£3,403,570.78
£1,773,854.69
£350,000.00
£102,500.00
£72,000.00
£4,870,393.04
£5,939,288.80
£1,040,233.12
£3,448,228.76
£433,781.00
£90,480.00
£99,052.00
£1,524,111.52
£3,766,509.52
£958,352.84
£261,452.00
£1,286,891.78
£1,950,166.32
£5,779,416.45
£1,592,328.68
£6,220,772.22
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Transaction
Date

12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021

Payee

University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow

University of St. Andrews
University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland
Heriot-Watt University

University of Aberdeen

University of Dundee

University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow

University of St Andrews
University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde
University of the Highlands & Islands
Edinburgh Napier University
Glasgow Caledonian University
Queen Margaret University
Robert Gordon University

The Office for Students

UKRI - Research England
University of Abertay

University of Dundee

University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow

University of St Andrews
University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland
Civil Superannuation Vote

HMRC

Description

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment
Pension Contributions

PAYE & NI

Amount

£12,937,479.36
£12,115,627.42

£2,851,096.84
£3,923,272.33
£8,015,701.51
£3,840,796.33
£5,934,808.15
£412,366.00
£339,646.00
£513,400.00
£3,750,306.00
£2,048,534.00
£512,954.00
£114,696.00
£589,104.00
£98,994.00
£633,096.00
£714,214.41
£340,434.39
£340,434.39
£56,903.00
£168,538.64
£113,800.00
£719,505.18
£162,927.84
£137,873.03
£340,434.39
£427,382.46
£29,159.04
£41,137.57
£369,395.23
£149,525.25
£154,900.23
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